
School will be closed on the following dates:  

  

Return to School Wednesday 31st August 

Halloween Mid Term Finish Friday 28th Oct 

  Return Monday 7th Nov 

Christmas Finish Wednesday 21st Dec (Finish 12 noon) 

  Return Thursday 5th Jan        

New Bank Holiday BH Monday 6th Feb (likely) 

Mid-Term Thurs 16th and Friday 17th Feb 

St. Patrick's Day BH Friday 17th March 

Easter Finish Friday 31st March (Finish 12 Noon) 

  Return Monday 17th April 

May Bank Holiday BH Monday 1st May 



June Bank Holiday BH Monday 5th June 

Summer Break Friday 23rd June (Finish 12 noon) 
 


